PRE-FORMED
COMPRESSION SEALS
AR-Series (Santoprene)
Description
This product is an extruded,
elastomeric seal that will seal
an expansion or contraction
joint opening from the

   1000-g load                                                       12mm (1/2 in.)
Shelf life                                  11.1             For 6 months after Manufacturer
PRODUCT MIN. WIDTH
IN (MM)
MID-RANGE
IN (MM)
MAX. WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
IN (MM)
DIM. A:
IN (MM)
DIM. B:
IN (MM)
AR-200 1.00” (25.4) 1.50” (38.1) 2.00” (50.8) 1.00” (25.4) 2.00”(50.8) 1.75” (44.4)
AR-225 1.13” (28.7) 1.69” (42.9) 2.25” (57.2) 1.13” (28.7) 2.25” (57.2) 1.75” (44.4)
AR-250 1.38” (35.1) 1.94” (49.3) 2.50” (63.5) 1.13” (28.7) 2.50” (63.5) 2.25” (57.2)
AR-300 1.75” (44.4) 2.38” (60.5) 3.00” (76.2) 1.25” (31.8) 3.00” (76.2) 2.25” (57.2)
AR-400 2.13” (54.1) 3.07” (78.0) 4.00” (101.6) 1.87” (47.5) 4.00” (101.6) 3.00” (76.2)
AR-500 2.25” (57.2) 3.63” (92.2) 5.00” (127.0) 2.75” (69.9) 5.00” (127.0) 3.50” (88.9)
AR-600 2.13” (54.1) 4.07” (103.4) 6.00” (152.4) 3.87” (98.3) 6.00” (152.4) 4.25” (107.9)